
Uvalde County

Medina County

Bexar County

Gonzales
County

Guadalupe
County

Bandera
County

Comal County
Real County

Caldwell
County

Kendall
County

Edwards
County

Kerr County
Hays County

Gillespie
County

Blanco County

Travis County

Sutton
County

Kimble County

Williamson
County

Llano County
Mason County

Burnet County

Menard County
Schleicher

County

Bell County

San Saba
County

McCulloch
County

Maverick
County

Zavala County Frio County

Karnes CountyAtascosa
County

De Witt
County

Wilson County

Kinney
County

Austin

Brownwood

Corpus
Christi

Laredo

San Angelo

San Antonio

Waco

Yoakum

£¤87

£¤83

£¤87

£¤87

£¤83

£¤83

PO479

PO648

PO962

PO967

PO474

PO165

PO965
PO783

PO150

PO783

PO337

PO32

PO336

PO187

PO470

PO306

PO473

PO12

PO337

PO337

RQ1535

RQ2696

RQ1621

RQ3235

RQ1338

RQ1626

RQ2771

RQ3159

RQ3232

RQ3240

RQ1102

RQ1120

RQ3347

RQ2722

RQ1502

RQ1077

RQ1826

RQ2107

RQ2631

RQ2323

RQ2828

RQ3237

RQ2766

RQ2673

RQ1320

RQ2252

RQ1376

RQ1283

RQ3009

RQ1341

RQ2721

RQ2325

RQ1631

RQ1888

RQ1863

RQ3351

RQ1623

RQ1376

RQ1340

RQ2093

RQ1323

£¤281

£¤290

£¤290

£¤290

£¤281

£¤281

UV71

UV46

UV55

UV46

UV16

UV39

UV39

UV46

UV46

UV27

UV27

UV41

UV41
UV16

UV16

UV16

UV46C

UV173

UV173

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

§̈¦410

BA534

BA1604

Leakey

Camp
Wood

Bandera

Hays

Wimberley

Hill
Country
Village

Hollywood
Park

Alamo
Heights

Terrell
Hills

Bear
Creek

Round
Mountain

Kyle

Garden
Ridge

Bulverde

Castle
Hills

Fair
Oaks

Ranch

Boerne

Buda

Ingram

Johnson
City

Fredericksburg

Woodcreek

Blanco

Dripping
Springs

Austin

San Antonio

Kerrville

Schertz

San
Marcos

New
Braunfels

Canyon Lake

Medina Lake

San Antonio

San Angelo

Austin

Chip Roy - Congressional District 21

© 2025 TxDOT | Transportation Planning and Programming Division | January 3, 2025

119th Congress 2025-2027 o

0 20 Miles


